2023-2024 Student Calendar

Items to Note:

e Your Therapist and Teachers will connect with you before Classes begin.
e Generally, Therapy Sessions will begin the second week of classes. Your Therapist will let you know.
e Invoices will be mailed out on the 1t day of each month. Payments are due by the 15" of each month.

Class Days are Monday-Thursday with Friday’s off and homework assigned.

Sunday, August 13

Monday, August 14

Monday, September 4

Thurs. & Fri., Oct. 12 & 13
Monday, Oct. 16

Monday, Oct. 30

Wednesday — Friday, Nov. 22-24
Monday, Dec 18 —Friday, Jan.5
Monday, January 8

Monday, January 15

Monday, February 19

Monday, March 11

Monday — Friday, March 18-22
Monday, March 25

Thursday, May 23

5:30-6:30 pm -Meet and Greet: Parents/Therapist/Students/Teachers
6:30 pm —Brief Meeting for Parents of Students in Classes

First Day of Classes

Labor Day — NO CLASSES

Fall Break — NO CLASSES

End of 1st QTR

Parent/Teacher Conferences (sometime this week)
Thanksgiving Break — NO CLASSES
Christmas Break — NO CLASSES

Back to School—CLASSES RESUME
End of 2nd QTR

President’s Day — NO CLASSES

End of 3™ QTR

Spring Break — NO CLASSES

Back to School! — CLASSES RESUME

End of 4™ QTR/Last Day of Classes!

Snow Day Information: We will use Inclement Weather Packets again this year when bad weather is predicted. On the day of a school closing, students will

complete the work given in the packet so it can still be counted as a day of school.
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